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Board packet May 19, 2020: Agenda for May 2020 Regular Board
Meeting & Zoom Meeting Information

Good evening,
 
A�ached is the agenda for the May 2020 Regular Board Mee�ng. The agenda is posted on the front door of the library with
instruc�ons for the public on how they can dial in if they want to par�cipate.
 
Note in the Zoom mee�ng instruc�ons below that if you are par�cipa�ng on your computer you will be prompted to type in
a password (60031). Also, a�er you join you will be placed in a mee�ng room and I will let you into the mee�ng one by one.
This is to help avoid any issues from people that have started to make a hobby of “Zoombombing” a mee�ng.
 
Warren-Newport Public Library is invi�ng you to a scheduled Zoom mee�ng.
 
Topic: WNPL Library Board of Trustees May Regular Mee�ng (May 19, 2020 at 7:00 PM)
Time: May 19, 2020 07:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)
 
Join Zoom Mee�ng:
h�ps://us02web.zoom.us/j/82875979583?pwd=OGF1bVRkaUdiVEdMR2FKUG1xL2JpQT09
Mee�ng ID: 828 7597 9583
Password: 60031
 
Join mee�ng by mobile phone:
+13126266799,,82875979583#
 
Join mee�ng by phone:
+1 312 626 6799
Mee�ng ID: 828 7597 9583
 
Thanks,
Ryan
 
Ryan Livergood
Execu�ve Director
Warren-Newport Public Library District
224 N. O’Plaine Road
Gurnee, IL  60031

Ryan Livergood
Thu 5/14/2020 10:15 PM

To:libraryboard <libraryboard@wnpl.info>;

Cc:Noreen Reese <nreese@wnpl.info>; Gina Ornelas <cornelas@wnpl.info>; Amy Blanchard <ablanchard@wnpl.info>; Sandy Beda
<sbeda@wnpl.info>; Jan Marsh <jmarsh@wnpl.info>; Douglas Wideburg <dwideburg@wnpl.info>; Kevin Getty <kgetty@wnpl.info>;
'AFarr@MichaelSilver.com' <AFarr@MichaelSilver.com>;

 1 attachment

Agenda for Regular Meeting May 19, 2020 Final.pdf;

https://www.cnet.com/how-to/zoombombing-what-it-is-and-how-you-can-prevent-it-in-zoom-video-chat/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82875979583?pwd=OGF1bVRkaUdiVEdMR2FKUG1xL2JpQT09
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847-244-5150 ext. 3008
rlivergood@wnpl.info
 
"Congratula�ons on the new library, because it isn't just a library. It is a space ship that will take you to the
farthest reaches of the Universe, a �me machine that will take you to the far past and the far future, a teacher
that knows more than any human being, a friend that will amuse you and console you---and most of all, a
gateway, to a be�er and happier and more useful life."
– Isaac Asimov
 
**********************************************************************
This message may contain informa�on that is privileged, confiden�al and exempt from disclosure under
applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient (or authorized to act on behalf of the intended recipient) of
this message, you may not disclose, forward, distribute, copy, or use this message or its contents. If you have
received this communica�on in error, please no�fy us immediately by return e-mail and delete the original
message from your e-mail system. Thank you. 
**********************************************************************
P Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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